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FAULQUEMONT AS PIGEON YEARLINGS MALES

Nom

ELTER B&G
ELTER B&G
ELTER B&G
ELTER B&G
ELTER B&G
ZIRN René
ELTER B&G
ZIRN René
ELTER B&G
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ELTER B&G
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
HECTOR Maxime
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ELTER B&G
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
HECTOR Maxime
CHRISTOPHE
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
CHRISTOPHE
ZIRN Charles
ELTER B&G
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
CHRISTOPHE
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ELTER B&G

Pigeon

0309002-16
0309029-16
0309005-16
0309025-16
0309024-16
0309466-16
0309039-16
0309272-16
0309023-16
0309434-16
0309472-16
0309444-16
0309032-16
0309433-16
0309441-16
0309449-16
0309214-16
0309089-16
0309271-16
0309282-16
0309430-16
0309439-16
0309266-16
0309339-16
0309012-16
0309253-16
0309311-16
0309493-16
0309209-16
0309265-16
0309354-16
0309095-16
0309520-16
0309471-16
0309208-16
0309268-16
0309527-16
0309213-16
0309028-16
0309499-16
0309461-16
0314370-16
0309250-16
0314378-16
0309317-16
0309256-16
0309436-16
0309312-16
0309374-16
0309538-16
0309305-16
0314562-16
0309290-16
0314353-16
0314358-16
0309539-16
0309546-16
0309452-16
0314347-16
0309030-16

R06 FAULQUEMONT 02 A

Px
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Pts

2426.01
2275.42
1874.41
1742.81
1709.91
1649.7
1645.65
1476.45
1430.11
1332.31
1460.45
1367.27
1258.1
1247.67
1222.74
1210.42
1177.38
725.75
1136.09
1089.73
891.23
830

787
745.57
743.1
707.95
684.9
612.4
603.88
590.98
561.53
544.47
543.88
543.29
520.09
504.42
485.1
484.38
427.07
598.36
593.82
584.73
580.18
520

505

470

432

388

356
353.48
348
341.57
327.29
305.86
296.33
286.81
277.29
272.52
267.76
265

Enlogement

FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Nom

ZIRN Charles
CHRISTOPHE
LOESCH Fréres
ZIRN Charles
LOESCH Fréres
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
CHRISTOPHE
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
LOESCH Fréres
CHRISTOPHE
ZIRN Charles
LOESCH Fréres
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
HECTOR Maxime
ZIRN Charles

Pigeon

0309331-16
0309524-16
0309077-16
0309274-16
0309069-16
0309435-16
0314377-16
0309206-16
0309547-16
0309438-16
0309479-16
0309204-16
0309047-16
0309510-16
0309382-16
0309079-16
0309333-16
0309236-16
0309101-16
0309254-16
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Px
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Pts

257.45
249.33
245.17
244.25
241
240.47
231.04
227.26
221.6
217.83
216
206.51
203.5
199.33
197.08
195.17
185.75
176.32
170.66
166.89

Enlogement

FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



